
 

*Classroom Guidance during religion classes  

College Visits with University representatives  Check Naviance for schedules and registration  
 
August - September, 2016    Senior  Appointments     
       Sophomore Classroom Guidance* 
 
Thursday, September 15, 2016     College Admissions Night -  BJS Cafeteria 
(7-8 p.m.)      (Learn what colleges are looking for from your student) 

       
October - November, 2016    Junior Appointments 
                                                                          Freshman Classroom Guidance * 
 
Thursday, October 6, 2016     Freshman 101 -  BJS Cafeteria 
(7-8 p.m.)        

 
Saturday, October 15, 2016    National College Fair (NACAC) 
(9 a.m. - 1 p.m.)     Prime Osborne Convention Center 
 
Wednesday, October 19, 2016   PSAT  (Freshmen, Sophomores & Juniors) 
(8 a.m. –Noon)      Seniors -  no classes 
 
Thursday, November 3, 2016   Sophomore 201 - BJS Cafeteria 
(7-8 p.m.)       

 
Thursday, November 17, 2016     College Financial Aid Night -  BJS Cafeteria 
(7-8 p.m.)      (Learn about college financial aid options) 
 
December, 2016     Make-up Appointments 
 
January  -  February, 2017    Freshmen Appointments 
                                                                          Junior Classroom Guidance* 
 
March  -  April, 2017     Sophomore Appointments 
 
April -  May, 2017     Course Selection Appointments 
       (Freshmen, Sophomores & Juniors) 
 
Wednesday , May 3—Thursday May 11, 2017 AP Exams 
       (Http://professionals.collegeboard.com/testing/ap/about/dates/next-year) 
 
Friday, May 5, 2017     Senior Plan Forms due in Guidance Office  

 
Wednesday, May 10, 2017    RSVP for Senior Awards Ceremony 

 
Monday, May 15, 2017    Senior Awards Ceremony -  BJS Cafeteria 
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